
To email: Professors Instructors-faculty@ece.lsu.edu, and Adjunct Instructors- faculty+@ece.lsu.edu Office Hours Fall 2012 Revised: 8/22/2012
Name Office Phone Ext. Position Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Email

From Until From Until From Until From Until From Until

3101-A PFT 5243 Interim Division Chair 8:40 AM 10:20 AM 8:40 AM 10:20 AM 8:40 AM 10:20 AM

3194 PFT 8764 Associate Professor 9:30 AM 12:00 PM 9:30 AM 12:00 PM

3106-A PFT 5239 Professor 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3197 PFT 5623 Associate Professor

3182 PFT 5575 Instructor
9:00 AM 10:30 AM

gdesou1@lsu.edu
3104-B PFT 5489 Professor 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM mfeldm1@lsu.edu

3114-A PFT 5534 Professor and Graduate Coordinator 2:45PM 4:00 PM 2:45PM 4:00 PM 2:45PM 4:00 PM 2:45PM 4:00 PM

3187 PFT 5621 Associate Professor 12:30 PM 3:30 PM 12:30 PM 3:30 PM

Koppelman, David 3191 PFT 5482 Associate Professor 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM

3111-C PFT 4831 Assistant Professor 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 8:30 AM 10:30 AM

3185 PFT 5550 Associate Professor 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

3109-C PFT 275-2438 Instructor - Adjunct By Appointment

3106-C PFT 5538 Assistant Professor 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3106-B PFT 5629 Professor 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM

3111-A PFT 5551 Associate Professor 2:00 PM 4:30 PM 2:00 PM 4:30 PM

3189 PFT 5535 Associate Professor 3:20 PM 5:00 PM 3:20 PM 5:00 PM 3:20 PM 5:00 PM

3180 PFT 8794 Instructor 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 8:30 AM 10:30 AM mrabal3@lsu.edu

3109-A PFT 4832 Professor
3111-B PFT 5628 Professor Available by email

3172 PFT 5478

jscalz1@lsu.edu

3104-C PFT 5622 Professor 1:30 PM 3:30 PM

3109-B PFT 4830 Associate Professor 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM

3117-A PFT 5238 Associate Professor

3104-D PFT 5552 Assistant Professor 10:30 AM 1:00 PM 10:30 AM 1:00 PM

3181 PFT 5536 Associate Professor 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 10:40 AM 11:40 AM

Woods, R. Clive 3193 PFT 8961 Professor Available by email

3183 PFT 5530 Associate Professor 12:30 PM 3:30 PM 12:30 PM 3:30 PM

3114-B PFT 5533 Professor 9:30 AM 11:10 AM 9:30 AM 11:10 AM 9:30 AM 11:10 AM

Ajmera, Pratul ajmera@lsu.edu
Choi, Jin-Woo choijw@lsu.edu
Czarnecki, Leszek lczarn@lsu.edu

Daniels-Race, Theda tdrace@lsu.edu

deSouza, Gabriel
9:00 AM 12:30 

PM
10:30 AM 3:30 

PM 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 10:30 AM 3:30 
PM

9:00 AM 12:30 
PM

10:30 AM 3:30 
PM

Feldman, Martin

Gu, Guoxiang ggu@lsu.edu
Gunturk, Bahadir bahadir@lsu.edu

koppel@ece.lsu.edu
Li, (Shane) Xin xinli@lsu.edu
Liang, Xuebin xbliang@lsu.edu
McAnelly, Michael mmcanelly@pcsbr.com
Mehraeen, Shahab smehraeen@lsu.edu
Mendrela, Ernest ermen1@lsu.edu

Naraghi-Pour, Morteza naraghi@lsu.edu
Peng, Lu lpeng@lsu.edu
Rabalais, Mark

Rai, Suresh

 EE 7770 8:30 
AM EE 4745 

10:30 AM

 EE 7770 9:30 
AM EE 4745 

11:30 AM

 EE 7770 8:30 
AM EE 4745 

10:30 AM

 EE 7770 9:30 
AM EE 4745 

11:30 AM

 EE 7770 8:30 
AM EE 4745 

10:30 AM

 EE 7770 9:30 
AM EE 4745 

11:30 AM srai@lsu.edu
Ramanujam, Jagannathan jxr@ece.lsu.edu

Scalzo, John Instructor and Undergraduate 
Coordinator

Hours vary week to week. They are posted at:  http://www.ece.lsu.edu/scalzo/schedule.htm

Srivastava, Ashok
10:30 AM 1:30 

PM
11:30 AM 3:30 

PM eesriv@lsu.edu

Trahan, Jerry jtrahan@lsu.edu

Vaidyanathan, Ramachandran
9:30 AM 11:30 

AM
10:20 AM 12:20 

PM
9:30 AM 11:30 

AM
10:20 AM 12:20 

PM
9:30 AM 11:30 

AM
10:20 AM 12:20 

PM eevaid@lsu.edu
Veronis, Georgios gveronis@lsu.edu

Wei, Shuangqing swei@lsu.edu
cwoods@lsu.edu

Wu, Hsiao-Chun hwu1@lsu.edu
Zhou, Kemin eekemi@lsu.edu


